GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE PRICELIST

FSC Group 056 — Buildings & Building Materials/Industrial Services and Supplies

NOVA

POWER SOLUTIONS, INC.

23020 Eaglewood Court
Suite #100

Sterling, VA 20166

Toll Fee: (800) 999-6682
Telephone: (703) 581-6860
Fax: (703) 581-6861

GSA Contract Number: GS-07F-5374A
Contract Period: Feb. 28, 2007 through Feb. 28, 2012

A
LS. General Services Administration

Pricelist current through Modification PA-0017 dated August 15, 2011.

Products and ordering information in this Authorized FSS Information Technology Schedule Pricelist are also
available on the GSA Advantage! System. Agencies can browse GSA Advantage! by accessing the Federal Supply
Service’s Home Page via the Internet at http://www.fss.gsa.gov/



http://www.fss.gsa.gov/�

Table of Contents

Description Page #

1. Information for Ordering OffiCeS. ... .. e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2-3

R €101V [=Y 1 4] 00101 01=] [ 4



10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

Special Item Number:

Maximum Order:

Minimum Order:

Geographic Coverage:

Point of Production:

Discount From List Price:

Quantity Discounts:

Prompt Payment Discount:

Government Credit Cards:

Foreign Items:

Time of Delivery:

F.O.B. Point:

Ordering Address:

Payment Address:

Ordering Information

412-12,412-14 & 412-15

Total Order: $300,000.00
412-12 $100,000.00
412-14 $100,000.00
412-15 $100,000.00
$50.00

The 48 contiguous states and D.C.

Clary Corporation, Monrovia, CA

Prices shown are GSA net.

None

%% - 20 / Net 30 Days

Government credit cards are accepted.

None

In stock — 30 Days ARO
Non-stock — 90 Days ARO

Destination — Dock to dock ground freight within

40 contiguous states and D.C.
NOVA Power Solutions, Inc.
23020 Eaglewood Court, Suite #100

Sterling, VA 20166

Same as Ordering Address



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

Warranty Provisions:

Export Packing:

Terms and Conditions of Government

Purchase Card Acceptance:

Terms and Conditions Applicable to

Rental, Maintenance & Repair:

Terms and Conditions Applicable to

Installation:

Terms and Conditions Applicable to

Repair Parts:

List of Service and Distribution Points:

List of Participating Resellers:

Preventative Maintenance:

Special Attributes, such as Environmental
Attributes:

Section 508 Compliance Information:

DUNS Number:

Central Contractor Registration Database:

Ancillary Services:

In compliance with GSAR 552.246-17

Not applicable

Government credit cards are acceptable for payment.

For maintenance and repair information, please

contact NOV A Power Solutions for a quote on a

Case-by-case basis. Rental — Not applicable.

Not applicable

See item # 18.

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

60-343-5116

CCR registered. Cage Code — 1BCN7

Not applicable



