GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE PRICELIST

FSC Group 056 - Buildings & Building Materials/Industrial Services and Supplies



23020 Eaglewood Court

Suite #100

Sterling, VA 20166

Toll Fee: (800) 999-6682 Telephone: (703) 581-6860

Fax: (703) 581-6861

GSA Contract Number: GS-07F-5374A

Contract Period: Feb. 28, 2007 through Feb. 28, 2012



Pricelist current through Modification PA-0017 dated August 15, 2011.

Products and ordering information in this Authorized FSS Information Technology Schedule Pricelist are also available on the GSA Advantage! System. Agencies can browse GSA Advantage! by accessing the Federal Supply Service's Home Page via the Internet at http://www.fss.gsa.gov/

Table of Contents

De	Description		
1.	Information for Ordering Offices.	2-3	
2.	Government Pricelist.	4	

Ordering Information

1.	Special Item Number:	412-12, 412-14 & 412-15	
2.	Maximum Order:	Total Order: 412-12 412-14 412-15	\$300,000.00 \$100,000.00 \$100,000.00 \$100,000.00
3.	Minimum Order:	\$50.00	
4.	Geographic Coverage:	The 48 contiguous states and D.C.	
5.	Point of Production:	Clary Corporation, Monrovia, CA	
6.	Discount From List Price:	Prices shown are GSA net.	
7.	Quantity Discounts:	None	
8.	Prompt Payment Discount:	½% - 20 / Net 30 Days	
9.	Government Credit Cards:	Government credit cards are accepted.	
10.	Foreign Items:	None	
11.	Time of Delivery:	In stock – 30 Days ARO Non-stock – 90 Days ARO	
12.	F.O.B. Point:	Destination – Dock to dock ground freight within 40 contiguous states and D.C.	
13.	Ordering Address:	NOVA Power Solutions, Inc. 23020 Eaglewood Court, Suite #10 Sterling, VA 20166	0
14.	Payment Address:	Same as Ordering Address	

15.	Warranty Provisions:	In compliance with GSAR 552.246-17
16.	Export Packing:	Not applicable
17.	Terms and Conditions of Government Purchase Card Acceptance:	Government credit cards are acceptable for payment.
18.	Terms and Conditions Applicable to Rental, Maintenance & Repair:	For maintenance and repair information, please contact NOVA Power Solutions for a quote on a Case-by-case basis. Rental – Not applicable.
19.	Terms and Conditions Applicable to Installation:	Not applicable
20.	Terms and Conditions Applicable to Repair Parts:	See item # 18.
21.	List of Service and Distribution Points:	Not applicable
22.	List of Participating Resellers:	Not applicable
23.	Preventative Maintenance:	Not applicable
24.	Special Attributes, such as Environmental Attributes:	Not applicable
	Section 508 Compliance Information:	Not applicable
25.	DUNS Number:	60-343-5116
26.	Central Contractor Registration Database:	CCR registered. Cage Code – 1BCN7
27.	Ancillary Services:	Not applicable